NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Population Health & Prevention Endorsement Maintenance Steering Committee

Conference Call
Thursday, October 6, 2011
3:30 pm - 5:30 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:
Participant dial-in number: 888-401-4689

Conference ID: 4050821

Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum177

For technical support, please contact: pgfl@commpartners.com

3:30 pm

3:35 pm

3:40 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

5:05 pm

5:20 pm

5:30 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Paul Jarris, MD, MBA (Co-Chair)
Kurt Stange, MDD, PhD (Co-Chair)

Project Overview and Review of Agenda
Elisa Munthali, MPH

Framework for Population Health Measures
Dr. Jarris
Dr. Stange

NQF Member/Public Comment

Measure Evaluation for Population Health Measures
Dr. Jarris

Dr. Stange

NQF Member/Public Comment

Next Steps
Ms. Munthali

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/QualityForum177
mailto:nqf1@commpartners.com

