NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Population Health & Prevention Endorsement Maintenance Steering Committee Conference Call Thursday, October 6, 2011 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant dial-in number: 888-401-4689

Conference ID: 4050821

Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum177

For technical support, please contact: ngf1@commpartners.com

AGENDA

3:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions Paul Jarris, MD, MBA (Co-Chair) Kurt Stange, MD, PhD (Co-Chair)
3:35 pm	Project Overview and Review of Agenda Elisa Munthali, MPH
3:40 pm	Framework for Population Health Measures Dr. Jarris Dr. Stange
4:15 pm	NQF Member/Public Comment
4:30 pm	Measure Evaluation for Population Health Measures Dr. Jarris Dr. Stange
5:05 pm	NQF Member/Public Comment
5:20 pm	Next Steps Ms. Munthali
5:30 pm	Adjourn